
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

Q3811Q3811

Semi Annual SamplingDal Tile - Sunnyvale Plant

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Outfall 001Client ID   :

Outfall 001 Aluminum 50.05.67 ug/LQ3811-01 Water 137

Outfall 001 Barium 50.07.28 ug/LQ3811-01 Water 88.0

Outfall 001 Boron J 50.07.85 ug/LQ3811-01 Water 39.1

Outfall 001 Calcium 1000117 ug/LQ3811-01 Water 54100

Outfall 001 Chromium J 5.001.06 ug/LQ3811-01 Water 2.62

Outfall 001 Copper J 10.02.30 ug/LQ3811-01 Water 2.82

Outfall 001 Iron 50.011.7 ug/LQ3811-01 Water 85.2

Outfall 001 Magnesium 1000122 ug/LQ3811-01 Water 1850

Outfall 001 Manganese J 10.02.97 ug/LQ3811-01 Water 3.30

Outfall 001 Nickel J 20.01.53 ug/LQ3811-01 Water 1.77

Outfall 001 Potassium 1000459 ug/LQ3811-01 Water 2490

Outfall 001 Sodium 1000434 ug/LQ3811-01 Water 7450

Outfall 002Client ID   :

Outfall 002 Aluminum 50.05.67 ug/LQ3811-02 Water 110

Outfall 002 Barium 50.07.28 ug/LQ3811-02 Water 95.9

Outfall 002 Boron 50.07.85 ug/LQ3811-02 Water 85.2

Outfall 002 Calcium 1000117 ug/LQ3811-02 Water 52600

Outfall 002 Chromium J 5.001.06 ug/LQ3811-02 Water 2.94

Outfall 002 Iron 50.011.7 ug/LQ3811-02 Water 63.5

Outfall 002 Magnesium 1000122 ug/LQ3811-02 Water 3350

Outfall 002 Nickel J 20.01.53 ug/LQ3811-02 Water 2.44

Outfall 002 Potassium 1000459 ug/LQ3811-02 Water 2410

Outfall 002 Sodium 1000434 ug/LQ3811-02 Water 14900

Outfall 002 Vanadium J 20.03.13 ug/LQ3811-02 Water 5.28

Outfall 003Client ID   :

Outfall 003 Aluminum 50.05.67 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 878

Outfall 003 Barium 50.07.28 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 188

Outfall 003 Boron 50.07.85 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 522

Outfall 003 Calcium 1000117 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 56900

Outfall 003 Chromium J 5.001.06 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 3.81

Outfall 003 Copper J 10.02.30 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 3.45

Outfall 003 Iron 50.011.7 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 411

Outfall 003 Lead J 6.001.15 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 1.64

Outfall 003 Magnesium 1000122 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 15200

Outfall 003 Manganese 10.02.97 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 19.7

Outfall 003 Molybdenum J 1009.37 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 16.0
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Outfall 003 Nickel J 20.01.53 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 3.24

Outfall 003 Potassium 1000459 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 4100

Outfall 003 Sodium 1000434 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 24800

Outfall 003 Titanium 20.03.21 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 32.0

Outfall 003 Vanadium J 20.03.13 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 10.2

Outfall 003 Zinc J 20.08.33 ug/LQ3811-03 Water 18.0


